13.05.2023 - 14.05.2023 - Nadéje starsi B(2011-2012) - All Around 2011, Award: cizinka

MCR Juniorky B, Nadéje starsi B

Rank Country Name/Club

1.Q

2.Q

3.Q
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Bieliaieva Olesia 5
T) GYMDANCE PLZEN z.s.

Pavlova Valeriia
TJSK Prague

Lysenko Kira
SK MG Ajur Hradec Krélové

Tytyuk Amalie
SK Triumf Praha

Printed 16.05.2023 23:37:51

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

4.600
3.20 1.40

4.400
1.90 2.50

3.700
2.30 1.40

3.400
1.80 1.60

L

A E Ded.
17.000 (1)
6.150 6.250
15.550 (2
5.550 5.600
14.300 (4)
5.650 5.050 -0.10
14.900 (3)
6.000 5.500

D

3.700
2.30 1.40

4.500
2.60 1.90

4.500
2.40 2.10

3.000
2.00 1.00

{!

15.300 (3)
5.600 6.000
15.900 (2
5.150 6.250
15.950 (1)
5.500 6.050 -0.10
14.400 (1)
5.500 5.900
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Score

32.300

31.450

30.250

29.300




